

Bid Tabulation Ryerson Avenue Reconstruction Township of Pequannock, Morris County June 15, 2023, 10:00AM				AJM Contractors, Inc 300 Kuller Road Clifton, NJ 07011 973-772-9292		Riverview Paving 859 Willow Grove Street Hackettstown, NJ 07840 973-887-4800		Your Way Construction, Inc 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111 973-849-6614		D&L Paving Contractors, Inc 675 Franklin Ave Nutley, NJ 07110 973-667-7300		DLS Contracting, Inc 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-661-4188	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	CLEARING OF SITE	L.S.	1	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 22,410.00	\$ 22,410.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 19,429.00	\$ 19,429.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	L.S.	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS	EACH	6	\$ 40.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00
4	MILLING, 3" OR LESS	S.Y.	2950	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,800.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 22,125.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 16,225.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 29,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,750.00
5	HMA SURFACE COURSE, 9.5M64, 2"-3" THICK	TON	425	\$ 99.00	\$ 42,075.00	\$ 102.50	\$ 43,562.50	\$ 94.50	\$ 40,162.50	\$ 116.00	\$ 49,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 42,500.00
6	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 57.95	\$ 5,795.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
7	CRACK SEALING, GEOCOMPOSITE SELF-ADHESIVE	LF	500	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,500.00
8	CURBING, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	L.F.	450	\$ 37.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 34.40	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 16,200.00
9	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	SY	40	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 95.10	\$ 3,804.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE, EMBEDDED	EACH	3	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
11	RESET INLET, USING EXISTING CASTING	EACH	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
12	CONSTRUCT SUMPED INLET, TYPE 'B'	EACH	1	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
13	CONSTRUCT SUMPED DOGHOUSE INLET, TYPE 'B'	EACH	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	CONVERT 'E' INLET TO 'B' INLET	EACH	2	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
15	12" RCP	LF	34	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 201.80	\$ 6,861.20	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,100.00
16	TRAFFIC SIGNS	EACH	2	\$ 370.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
17	TRAFFIC STRIPING, 6' WIDE CROSSWALK	L.F.	45	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 517.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 540.00
18	TRAFFIC STRIPES,12" WIDE STOP BARS	L.F.	20	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 23.10	\$ 462.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00
19	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	SY	750	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 7.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,500.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$	115,430.00	\$	148,162.50	\$	119,334.77	\$	146,227.00	\$	144,975.00

Frank Russo, III, PE, PP
NJPE Lic #24GE0438700